Alabama
Alaska
Arizona
Arkansas
California

August July August
2023 2024 2024 Number
101,700 106,500 106,400 -100
17,400 20,500 20,500 0
212,000 217,500 217,100 -400
63,400 66,500 67,200 700

%
-0.1%
0.0%
-0.2%
1.1%

#rank % rank** Number

32 32
29 29
41 33
17 6

4,700
3,100
5,100
3,800

%
4.6%
17.8%
2.4%
6.0%

#rank % rank**

18 17
23 1

17 29
21 12
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